
10/24/2014  thru 10/30/2014

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-14-05012 COM ADDITION 10/24/2014 636 LOGAN LN BILLINGS MT 59105|LAN-000-016 TWE WITTMAN PROPERTIES LLC PRE-ENGINEERED STEEL BUILDING $243,000

BP-14-12554 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 2510 17 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-001-003A1 CONSOLIDATED PROPERTIES LLC|LYNNRICH INC. tear off install 30 yr shingle $17,290

BP-14-12561 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 2230 REMINGTON SQ BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-003-009-023 LILLIAN M LAWRENCE TRUST|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONtear off install 30 yr shingle $24,000

BP-14-12630 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 15 N 26 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-111-014 COMPUTERS UNLIMITED INC|ADAN'S CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off install tpo with r 21 $47,000

BP-14-12664 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 600 1 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|0628-000-00C BAGEMAN JAMES C|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY TEAR OFF INSTALL TPO ON FLAT R $117,466

BP-14-12668 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 14 N 29 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-107-023-24 BARBAZON APARTMENTS LP|4M CONSTRUCTION INC. TEAR OFF AND INSTALL HALF INCH $36,000

BP-14-12671 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 1134 N 22 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SNI-016-001A SETTERGREN YOUNG MI &|MOUNTAIN AREA SYSTEMS TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $11,400

BP-14-12671-01 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 1134 N 22 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SNI-016-001A SETTERGREN YOUNG MI &|MOUNTAIN AREA SYSTEMS REPLACE DAMAGED SIDING $3,800

BP-14-12672 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 1134 N 22 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SNI-016-001A SETTERGREN YOUNG MI &|MOUNTAIN AREA SYSTEMS TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $11,400

BP-14-12672-01 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 1134 N 22 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SNI-016-001A SETTERGREN YOUNG MI &|MOUNTAIN AREA SYSTEMS REPLACE DAMAGED SIDING $3,800

BP-14-12673 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 1134 N 22 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SNI-016-001A SETTERGREN YOUNG MI &|MOUNTAIN AREA SYSTEMS TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $11,400

BP-14-12673-01 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 1134 N 22 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SNI-016-001A SETTERGREN YOUNG MI &|MOUNTAIN AREA SYSTEMS REPLACE DAMAGED SIDING $3,800

BP-14-12695 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 211 N 30 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-056-018-19 PETER YEGEN JR. INC|EMPIRE HTG. & COOLING (BONDED) tear replace with 60 mil tpo f $85,000

BP-14-12716 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 109 N 28 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-092-020-& ACME LIMITED PARTNERSHIP|TL DIETZ CONTRACTORS STEEL SIDING $5,600

BP-14-12769 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 1930 CLUBHOUSE WAY BILLINGS MT 59105|L29-001-001 GO PLAY GOLF LLC|SPECIALIZED CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WTH 30 YR 5/1 $18,000

BP-14-12788 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/30/2014 1645 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WWH-001-009A ROOT GARY J & ROBYN|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS tear off rep;ace with asphalt $6,540

BP-14-11110 COM NEW WAREHOUSE/STORAGE 10/24/2014 2499 41 ST W BILLINGS MT 59106|WFD-000-002 WILD DOUG|CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES UTILITY SHED $8,112

BP-14-11871 COM REMODEL 10/27/2014 1541 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|NIL-001-007-W 38F& VALLEY CREDIT UNION|FISHER CONSTRUCTION INC. remodel $78,220

BP-14-11873 COM REMODEL 10/30/2014 511 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|Y55-026-012-W15F & ABS MT-O LLC|LANGLAS & ASSOC. INC. INTERIOR REMODEL FOR 600 SF EX $100,000

BP-14-12568 COM REMODEL 10/24/2014 3318 3 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-052-013-16 Jeff Essmann  |LONEWOLFMT INC interior demo non structural p $5,000

BP-14-12567 DEMOLITION PERMIT COMMERCIAL 10/24/2014 1441 GOVERNORS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|1105-000C-003-5A SCHOOL DISTRICT #2|VERTICAL LIMIT CONSTRUCTION LLC DEMOLITION OF OLD CELL TOWERL $20,000

BP-14-12348 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/24/2014 128 WHITE CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-004-001 WHITMER MONTE M|BUILDWERKS ADDITION OF DECK $3,990

BP-14-12391 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/29/2014 2391 WESTFIELD DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RH6-013-005 HILTON GREGORY J & DEANNA R|EATON AND YOST CONTRACTORS extend closet 6'6" x 8'9" $5,700

BP-14-12470 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 2420 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|PRY-002-019 WEATHERBY GARY D|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off replace with 50 yr 31 $10,500

BP-14-12552 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 1790 JUDD CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|JCS-002-013 HAGEL DOUGLAS & KATHERINE A|LYNNRICH INC. tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,509

BP-14-12555 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 3235 HORTON SMITH LN BILLINGS MT 59106|YC2-007-006 JEZIORSKI DANIEL J & JUNE M|LYNNRICH INC. tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,638

BP-14-12556 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 3129 LAREDO PL BILLINGS MT 59102|PPK-006-005 GALLAGHER MARGARET R|LYNNRICH INC. tear off install 50 yr shingle $6,910

BP-14-12557 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 102 ADAMS ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SRE-007-023-24 BLAYLOCK HANS TUCKER|LYNNRICH INC. tear off install 30 yr shingle $7,389

BP-14-12558 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 405 S 35 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|YLL-010-013 CREE RUSSELL J & AUGUSTINA M|LYNNRICH INC. tear off install 30 yr shingle $10,853

BP-14-12559 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 11 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SUN-001-005-9 HERINGER MICHAEL P & PAM ALLE|LYNNRICH INC. tear off install 30 yr shingle $11,432

BP-14-12560 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 2009 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|GLO-007-003 MARUFFO JASON D & KAYLA A|LYNNRICH INC. replace siding $6,301

BP-14-12562 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 2952 GEORGINA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LBD-007-016 MURI CHRISTINE M|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,000

BP-14-12563 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 1357 GOVERNORS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|CTL-001-002 HOVE JAMES D & DAPHNE M|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 50 yr shingle $5,988

BP-14-12564 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 631 LUTHER CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|WDG-001-023 WELCH KENRIC C|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC tear off replace with 30yr lif $6,793

BP-14-12565 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 3125 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|VOY-001-006 CATHEY JESSE L & TERI D|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 50 yr shingle $13,624

BP-14-12570 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 317 S 30 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-167-020-S10F & NELSON ANN KATHLEEN|ABC SEAMLESS OF BILLINGS INC tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $10,119

BP-14-12571 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 2609 LYNDALE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|LDE-000-006 DILLON JOHN R & PAULA S|DLV ROOFING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,200

BP-14-12574 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 431 CALHOUN LN BILLINGS MT 59101|BNS-003-001 RHODES MICHAEL G SR|J & T ROOFING tear off replace with 320 yr 6 $4,600

BP-14-12575 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 3531 LYNN AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CBF-003-010 HELTBORG PETER O & MEN THI|J & T ROOFING tear off replace with 50 yr 4/ $6,900

BP-14-12576 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 1012 VICTORY AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HVN-002-005A-1012 COVINGTON TAMRA L|J & T ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $6,000

BP-14-12577 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 1281 GRUBSTAKE CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|GOL-006-015 HARMON DAVID A|LYNNRICH INC. TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $11,175

BP-14-12578 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 1118 NUTTER BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KH2-016-019 FLETCHER DAVID M & CHERYL A|KRIS BARGER TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $11,000

BP-14-12579 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 1706 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|KOB-003-025 ROBERT C & DEE LYNN BAXTER TRU|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off replace with 50yr 6/1 $5,873

BP-14-12580 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 903 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|AGE-006-020 MILLIGAN GERALD C|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off replace with 50 yr 6/ $10,670

BP-14-12581 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 3914 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PSS-005-021 ROHR FAMILY TRUST|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off replace with 50yr 4/1 $11,251

BP-14-12582 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 3610 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-007-035 ELLEN L HAYES SURVIVOR TRUST|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off replace with 1/2 shak $24,457



BP-14-12583 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 3704 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-008-015 HERREN ROY F & LORETTA M|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off replace with 30yr 5/1 $9,500

BP-14-12584 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 2756 GREGORY DR S BILLINGS MT 59102|GR4-002-009 HENNEFORD GORDON E & JANET A|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $15,200

BP-14-12585 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 142 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-014-024-& NA  |ABC SEAMLESS OF BILLINGS INC INSTALL NEW SHINGLES $10,000

BP-14-12588 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 2927 ILLINOIS ST BILLINGS MT 59102|LOH-001-015 GORDON MICHAEL CHARLES & PATT|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONTEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,500

BP-14-12589 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 2335 COLTON BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|MDD-003-009 ROSS BRADLEY R|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,500

BP-14-12590 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 1312 MATADOR AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HS4-003-023 SCHULTZ CHAUNCY|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,000

BP-14-12591 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 3627 DONNA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-0012A-005 SESSOMS DAVID K & HOLLY N|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONTEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,600

BP-14-12592 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 1209 TWIN LAKES DR BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-005-013 BRUSKI DENNIS F & SHIRLEY M|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONTEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,000

BP-14-12593 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 1803 FOREST PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP1-003-007A FONNER GERALDINE L &|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,800

BP-14-12599 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 1808 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BG3-006-019 STICHMAN GUY C & MELANA A|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,083

BP-14-12601 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 2108 9 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BAD-000-023-E 50F MISCAVAGE AKINA|DURALAST CONTRACTING LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30YR7/12 $7,000

BP-14-12602 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 112 JEFFERSON ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SRE-006-019 STECHER BRADLEY J & CATHERINE|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC REPLACE VINYL SIDING $4,697

BP-14-12604 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 1212 HARNEY DR BILLINGS MT 59101|CBC-006-003 WEAR MICHAEL L|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,059

BP-14-12609 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 550 JACKSON ST BILLINGS MT 59101|TVS-004-058-60 GUTIERREZ LEANNE TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $5,000

BP-14-12618 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 1785 MOROCCO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-001-053 STRINGARI STEPHEN T & TAWNYA|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION REPLACE SIDING $5,979

BP-14-12619 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 1977 MOROCCO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-001-067 HIX JAMES R|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION REPLACE SIDING $13,143

BP-14-12620 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 860 SOLITA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-004-008 BARTHOLOMEW BRENT A|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION REPLACE SIDING $7,012

BP-14-12621 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 857 SOLITA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-005-005 ARNESON GENE D & STACEY D|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION REPLACE SIDING $2,787

BP-14-12622 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 1226 TWAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|JES-005-010 CALKINS TERRY G|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION REPLACE SIDING $1,004

BP-14-12623 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 2921 MORLEDGE ST BILLINGS MT 59102|SLW-003-011 ROYER M JOAN|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION REPLACE SIDING $11,358

BP-14-12624 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 810 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59102|BVR-000-015 STEPANEK JON R & MADONNA T|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,293

BP-14-12626 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/24/2014 139 NORRIS CT BILLINGS MT 59101|KHS-009-010 WADE MARGARET MARILYN & EUGEN|ROSET AND ASSOCIATES INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,000

BP-14-12631 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 2647 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-008-024 BEGGER TRAVIS|ADAN'S CONSTRUCTION LLC tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,000

BP-14-12632 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 3112 E COPPER RIDGE LOOP BILLINGS MT 59106|COP2-003-006 KAVRAN EDWARD M & HEATHER I|BUILDWERKS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGES $7,500

BP-14-12633 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 2408 ICEWINE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|ARL-001-001-023 BURNAMAN MEGHAN|KRIS BARGER TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,989

BP-14-12634 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 1321 SIERRA GRANDA BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS4-005-005 CORBETT MICHAEL P & JENNIFER|KRIS BARGER TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,347

BP-14-12635 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 25 LEXINGTON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBQ-017-002 GILILLAND KELLEY L & CECIL D|RIMROCK CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL GAF HD ON 6/1 $6,500

BP-14-12636 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 1102 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|VBR-007-020 VOORHIS JOSS L & HERTHA F|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,269

BP-14-12637 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 2309 MEADOWOOD ST BILLINGS MT 59102|MDD-002-007 MCCULLOUGH SHANE A &|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,852

BP-14-12638 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 2732 AVALON RD BILLINGS MT 59102|SMG-002-011 WYRWAS DANIEL E & ERICKA M|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,271

BP-14-12639 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 1024 N 32 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|NE3-016-009-&EFRAC MJELSTAD JEFFREY S & PAULA M|BROCK BARNEY CONSTRUCION INC tear off replace with 30 yr 10 $13,000

BP-14-12640 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 506 S 37 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SWT-022-009 PRICE CARL R|RIMROCK CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL GAF HD ON 6/1 $8,500

BP-14-12641 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 2511 COPPER BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|AMV-003-033 EHLENBURG ROBERT A & CHERRYL|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $3,880

BP-14-12642 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 246 AVENUE C BILLINGS MT 59101|NTH-00B-024-24-N97F RANDY KREITER PROPERTIES LLC|BROTHERS ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $5,500

BP-14-12643 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 1215 AVENUE C BILLINGS MT 59102|MAR-001-002 LUNDGREN RICHARD W|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALLL 30 YR SHINGL $7,000

BP-14-12644 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 838 HOWARD AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BDW-017-024-26-N2 LUNDGREN RICHARD W|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,800

BP-14-12645 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 1120 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|ST1-002-011 HENMAN MARJORIE & E E TRUSTEE|WYOMONT EXTERIOR DESIGN REPKLACE WITH STEEL SIDING $8,500

BP-14-12647 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 1711 REHBERG LN BILLINGS MT 59102|WE3-007-003 THOMPSON JOSH O|J BAR J CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $9,000

BP-14-12650 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 3815 HERITAGE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|HTT-003-005 PUTNAM CLAUDE B & LORAE|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 2 15# LAYERS $16,498

BP-14-12651 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 481 BYRD ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BUT-002-028 WEIL THELMA F|STATESIDE & DRC SERVICES TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,100

BP-14-12653 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 4022 CAMBRIDGE DR BILLINGS MT 59101|KGG-002-003 HELMS STACIE M|BEACON TRADES tear off install 30 yr shingle $3,000

BP-14-12655 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 3006 40 ST W BILLINGS MT 59106|MTY-002-003 PERRY JACK O & RUTH L TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,000

BP-14-12656 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 4135 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59106|PLI-005-003 OURADNIK PAUL R & JAIME B|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off and install 30  to 7/ $12,785

BP-14-12657 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 2404 SHILOH RD BILLINGS MT 59102|RSA-001-003 KOSTER FAMILY TRUST|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off and install 30 to lif $7,420

BP-14-12658 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 4140 LAREDO PL BILLINGS MT 59102|HYP-002-004 LEUTHOLD JEFFREY D & INGERI E|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off and install designer $21,800

BP-14-12660 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 1232 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|CDU-004-012 HUNT MICHAEL J|J & L ROOFING INC tear off replace with 30 yr 7/ $7,700

BP-14-12661 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 1435 ELDORADO DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBB-003-010 FOURNIER LEVI C & AMANDA S|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,655

BP-14-12662 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 523 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-040-011-12 DVARISHKIS TANYA|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,533



BP-14-12663 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 811 KINGSTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|KGT-001-001-811 DURYEA JASON|G.M. CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $12,000

BP-14-12666 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 2012 NORDBYE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|NOR-000-002-& ECKHARDT DANIEL S|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY REPLACE SIDING $5,365

BP-14-12667 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 1309 DUBLIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|PMR-006-009 SCOTT BRETT G & LEEZA|J & L ROOFING INC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $6,900

BP-14-12669 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 4516 MURPHY AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBS-004-017 CUNNINGHAM ROBERT G|COMAX CONSTRUCTION INC REPLACE SIDING $7,400

BP-14-12674 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 3259 VICKERY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|AMV-006-005 CLASON LOUIS DEAN|MOUNTAIN AREA SYSTEMS TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $9,700

BP-14-12677 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 2201 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|A2S-000-001-E 71F ETZEL CAROLYN J|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY tear off and install 30 yr to $7,887

BP-14-12678 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/27/2014 1072 NEPTUNE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KH6-025-001 DEE ANNE MELLGREN TRUST|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY tear off and install 30 yr to $7,000

BP-14-12679 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 993 SOLITA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-006-012 WILSON KENT M & DIANE L|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION REPLACE SIDING $4,717

BP-14-12681 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 1631 MOROCCO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-001-034 BRAUN KENNETH M|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION REPLACE SIDING $3,359

BP-14-12682 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 898 SOLITA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-004-011 NELSON CORY & KRISTA M|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION REPLACE SIDING $8,227

BP-14-12683 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 2238 LARCHWOOD LN BILLINGS MT 59106|RR4-013-014 YOUNG IONE M|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $17,385

BP-14-12684 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 4158 AUDUBON WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|PLI-001-006 DAVIES PATRICK J & LEICHNER|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $22,091

BP-14-12685 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 4344 RIDGEWOOD LN S BILLINGS MT 59106|RR5-015-014 DOOLEY DANIEL Q & CLARE J|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $14,643

BP-14-12686 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 208 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59101|NE3-020-043-44 KEENAN JOHN V & CAROL|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL GAF SHINGLES $7,287

BP-14-12687 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 2708 HOOVER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WMS-000-010 FUJITA JAN E|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTAQLL MALARKEY ON $8,756

BP-14-12688 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 3589 ROSEBUD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|HR4-033-001 CORCORAN DIANA V|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,322

BP-14-12689 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 1645 CENTRAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WWH-001-009A ROOT GARY J & ROBYN|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS TAER OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,515

BP-14-12690 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 1527 COLORADO ST BILLINGS MT 59102|CBA-004-007 CREMER RYAN|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS REPLACE VINYL SIDING $9,279

BP-14-12691 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 2015 EASTRIDGE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP4-008-011 STAPLETON COREY M & TERRY L|RALPH DUPEA CONTRACTING tear off replace with 30 yr 8/ $14,000

BP-14-12691-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 2015 EASTRIDGE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP4-008-011 STAPLETON COREY M & TERRY L|RALPH DUPEA CONTRACTING siding $2,200

BP-14-12692 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 837 AVENUE B BILLINGS MT 59102|0467-000-00H SOWARDS LYNN|HIGHSMITH CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $3,500

BP-14-12694 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 634 PARK LN BILLINGS MT 59102|MV2-002-015 BOWMAN RALPH T & SHIRLEY B TR|ARTISAN BUILDERS tear off install cedar shakes $14,000

BP-14-12696 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 4724 STONE ST BILLINGS MT 59101|WBE-006-006-E50F SCHESSLER IRMTRAUT R|EMPIRE HTG. & COOLING (BONDED) 60 mil tpo flat roof $7,700

BP-14-12697 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 528 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-015-033-34 SEWELL JEAN M|DAVID HOLY CROSS CONST. tear off install 30 yr shingle $10,000

BP-14-12698 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 1920 DOGWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59105|MOR-002-012 LENNICK DALBERT L & DONNA J|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $38,325

BP-14-12699 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 3914 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PSS-005-021 ROHR FAMILY TRUST|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $11,251

BP-14-12700 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 449 FAWN PL BILLINGS MT 59102|HR2-011-005 BOSCH DANIEL & K COLLEEN|MCM INC REPLACE SIDING $8,000

BP-14-12703 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 3037 BARTONIA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|W2A-004-007 SCHULTZ BETH A &|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $8,992

BP-14-12705 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 1133 COURTNEY CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|CAZ-002-022 SPRANDEL MAC M & KELSEY M|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $11,274

BP-14-12710 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 2208 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|ARN-001-003A BELL RENTALS LLC|DALE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 40 YR SHINGLE $11,000

BP-14-12711 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 2212 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|ARN-001-004 BELL RENTALS LLC|DALE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 40 YR SHINGLE $11,000

BP-14-12713 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 1210 MIRROR LAKE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-004-012 STREVER JOLLEEN|RALPH DUPEA CONTRACTING TAER OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,800

BP-14-12713-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 1210 MIRROR LAKE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-004-012 STREVER JOLLEEN|RALPH DUPEA CONTRACTING REPLACE SIDING $10,000

BP-14-12714 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 1011 OMALLEY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GRA-002-011 KORDONOWY JAMES & MONICA|B & W BUILDERS OVERLAY ONE LAYER OF TPO ON FL $15,000

BP-14-12715 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 106 15 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|K2A-004-001 HELMANN LUCY B|REROOF AMERICA CONTRACTORS MT LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $5,900

BP-14-12720 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 637 BAZAAR EXCHANGE BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-008-011 BICKFORD JAMES E JR|ROS ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,100

BP-14-12726 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 5930 FOXTAIL LN BILLINGS MT 59106|FVS2-002A-001-005 WYRE RONALD N & MARCIA B|TJ CONSTRUCTION INC tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $9,000

BP-14-12727 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 5914 FOXTAIL LN BILLINGS MT 59106|FVS2-002A-001-008 HABEL FAMILY TRUST|TJ CONSTRUCTION INC tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $8,500

BP-14-12728 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 5857 SAM SNEAD TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|YC4-016-007 MUNDT REBECCA RUTH|PELLA WINDOW STORE THE REPLACE 4 WINDOWS $1,400

BP-14-12729 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 87 ASTER CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|HWH-002-012 URLACHER FAMILY TRUST|KING CONSTRUCTORS LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $11,000

BP-14-12731 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/28/2014 322 48 ST W BILLINGS MT 59106|DKB-000E-002 DK BAR INC|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY tear off install 30 yr shingle $5,621

BP-14-12732 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 4325 PINE COVE RD BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-006-020 ERLENBUSH WAYNE D & MEG L|DUSTIN DAVISON CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,000

BP-14-12734 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 2163 SKYVIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK9-035-006 BENGE DAN &|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,500

BP-14-12735 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 2420 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59102|WDL-000-012A BERRY FRANK IV & JENNIFER A|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONTEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $12,500

BP-14-12736 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 1910 BEVERLY HILL BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|HLI-004-015 KOCH KELLEY M|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,500

BP-14-12737 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 909 GOVERNORS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KH2-010-025 BROADBENT JAY DEE|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,000

BP-14-12738 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 304 TABRIZ DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-001-051 SCHLOTTER CORY & HAYLIE|BEARTOOTH CONSTRUCTORS tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $6,850

BP-14-12740 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 293 WESTCHESTER SQ N BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-001-012-293 SAUER JAYSON KELLY|REULE BUILDERS TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 SHINGLE SO $7,500



BP-14-12740-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 293 WESTCHESTER SQ N BILLINGS MT 59105|EAG-001-012-293 SAUER JAYSON KELLY|REULE BUILDERS REPLACE SIDING $8,500

BP-14-12742 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 337 MONROE ST BILLINGS MT 59101|STS-003-005 104 GRAND LLC|DLV ROOFING INC tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $3,500

BP-14-12743 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 3041 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59101|T1N-R25E-SEC 34 MILTON LLC|DLV ROOFING INC tear 3 layer 30 yr 5/12 $5,500

BP-14-12747 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 1007 N 25 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SBD-007-003-S100F RICHARDSON LARRY H|L J ROOFING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 8/ $3,200

BP-14-12748 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 2419 10 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|SBD-007-003-S100F RICHARDSON LARRY H|L J ROOFING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/ $4,300

BP-14-12749 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 729 ARONSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-005-004 HAIDER DARYL G & STEPHANIE G|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,680

BP-14-12751 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 2510 CONSTELLATION TRL BILLINGS MT 59105|LKW-001-011 BECK BENJAMIN T & KATIE L|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 ON 4/12 PI $12,080

BP-14-12752 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 1105 TOOLE CT BILLINGS MT 59105|4H2-020-026 PEGRAM VICTOR CECIL JR|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF ISNTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,415

BP-14-12753 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 410 S 36 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|HIG-019-008 MICKELSON LLOYD D|PROPERTY IMPROVEMENTS CO TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/ $2,800

BP-14-12754 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 504 GLEN DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RDA-004-005 ODEGAARD PAUL G & KAY J|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,140

BP-14-12755 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 2268 ELSA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RH6-013-002 OSTRUM SCOTT L & KARINA L|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $12,360

BP-14-12757 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 33 N CRESTWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SFT-006-009 HUNT MONICA L|WYOMONT EXTERIOR DESIGN TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SON 4/1 $6,500

BP-14-12758 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 1426 TETON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LH2-003-011 WADDINGHAM GARY B GARAGE TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 3 $2,800

BP-14-12760 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 142 PRICKETT LN BILLINGS MT 59101|FLA-000-013B-& RLB OIL CO|KOHLMAN CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $6,000

BP-14-12762 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 4125 AUDUBON WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|PLI-002-006 PEEK MARY K &|FISHER ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,840

BP-14-12763 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 1124 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|SA6-017-004 ROACH DAMON E & TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,680

BP-14-12765 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 643 COOK AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-019-022-23 GROBLEBE FRANK P & CONNIE L|ROCKING JR SERVICES LLC vinyl siding on one side $1,600

BP-14-12766 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 6337 WESTERN BLUFFS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|FES-002-012A SPRENGER TERRY L &|HAGSTROM ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION tear off and install 30 yr to $19,500

BP-14-12771 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 415 GREENSPRING PL BILLINGS MT 59102|HRV-001-008 KUCHERA PATRICIA M|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,000

BP-14-12773 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 429 GREENSPRING PL BILLINGS MT 59102|HRV-001-009 BRANDT NANCY|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SWHINGL $4,000

BP-14-12774 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 2625 ASPEN WAY BILLINGS MT 59102|RR2-003-004 MARCOTTE JOSEPH B III & KAREN|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,000

BP-14-12774-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 2625 ASPEN WAY BILLINGS MT 59102|RR2-003-004 MARCOTTE JOSEPH B III & KAREN|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC REPLACE SIDING $10,000

BP-14-12775 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 3810 MESA RD BILLINGS MT 59102|PPK-006-009 DYRUD LESTER W   CO-TRUSTEE|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with tpo 3/12 $5,360

BP-14-12776 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 232 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59101|NE3-017-030-S26F & LOCKREM ROBERT D|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $2,000

BP-14-12777 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 4306 PINE COVE RD BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-008-001 HOLDEN DONNA|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 50 yr 7/ $16,497

BP-14-12778 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 4451 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-001-021 STEVENS CRAIG|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with wood sha $20,000

BP-14-12781 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 4182 RANGEVIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RH8-017-023A MAYER KENDAL W|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 10 $12,279

BP-14-12783 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/29/2014 1661 LAKEHILLS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK4-022-001 ROUNDS CHAD J & ZOE T|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC tear off and isntall 30 yr to $13,177

BP-14-12784 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/30/2014 3505 RACQUET DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RQ2-005-011 REAS JENNIFER & DANIEL|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,626

BP-14-12785 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/30/2014 1936 CLARK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GOG-002-010 RAGER BETH|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,472

BP-14-12786 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/30/2014 4125 CAMBRIDGE DR BILLINGS MT 59101|CMB-000-012 BURCHELL JAMES P & DIANA L|KRIS BARGER TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $2,911

BP-14-12786-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/30/2014 4125 CAMBRIDGE DR BILLINGS MT 59101|CMB-000-012 BURCHELL JAMES P & DIANA L|KRIS BARGER REPLACE SIDING $5,444

BP-14-12787 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/30/2014 3589 ROSEBUD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|HR4-033-001 CORCORAN DIANA V|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $4,550

BP-14-12791 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/30/2014 1216 GARDENIA DR BILLINGS MT 59105|DN2-014-003 PISZKIN STEPHANIE|TIM MULLINS CONSTRUCTION VINYL SIDING $6,845

BP-14-12792 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/30/2014 718 N 22 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-284-009-10 NAGEL BRENDA L|BINEK CONTRACTING tear off Install 30 yr shingle $8,000

BP-14-12793 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/30/2014 221 JACKSON ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SAW-000-036 ALLEN PAUL J|STATESIDE & DRC SERVICES TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,000

BP-14-12794 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/30/2014 3214 DURLAND DR BILLINGS MT 59102|W4A-005-013 HRITZ DENINE M|HB GREEN STAR TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH STONE CO $32,997

BP-14-12795 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/30/2014 5905 FOXTAIL LOOP W BILLINGS MT 59106|FVS2-002A-001-022 KESSLER ROY D W & SANDRA|TJ CONSTRUCTION INC tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $16,000

BP-14-12796 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/30/2014 2214 PINE CREEK TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|RRE-003-008 DESIGN BUILDERS INC|COMPLETE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $17,200

BP-14-12797 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/30/2014 3114 17 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|ML3-003-010 NICKOLOFF KURTIS E|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL OC DURATION O $11,967

BP-14-12799 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/30/2014 1975 OUTLOOK DR BILLINGS MT 59105|RVE-001-008A DOVER JAMES C & JENNIFER L|CORY SIMONS CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $17,000

BP-14-12433 RES NEW GARAGE 10/27/2014 837 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|CCS-002-019-20-& DEBIZEL PROPERTY MANAGERS  |BROKEN WIRE FENCE AND CONST NEW GARAGE DEMO ISSUED $27,300

BP-14-11382 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 10/24/2014 2705 BURLWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59106|0674-000-001H-011 NA|CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES SFR $210,915

BP-14-11383 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 10/24/2014 5943 FOXTAIL LN BILLINGS MT 59106|FVS2-001-002 CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES  |CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES new single family $176,595

BP-14-11951 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 10/29/2014 2619 TULANE DR BILLINGS MT 59106|MTV-004-061 NA  |KISLING QUALITY BUILDERS SFR $340,330

BP-14-11972 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 10/30/2014 3953 PARKWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59106|IR2-010-011 IMAGE BUILDERS  |IMAGE BUILDERS SFR $308,340

BP-14-11976 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 10/29/2014 1138 PUMPKIN CV BILLINGS MT 59105|STO-002-001 J & M DEVELOPMENT  SFR $155,305

BP-14-12351 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 10/28/2014 1546 TANIA CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|EJH-001-008 KETCHUM CONSTRUCTION & WOODWOR|KETCHUM CONSTRUCTION & WOODWORKS INCSFR $224,685



BP-14-12136 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/30/2014 502 S 33 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-206-010-N4F & RANDY & PAULA  ADAMS FINISH UPSTAIRS LIVING AREA TH $60,000

BP-14-12587 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/24/2014 2504 RANCHO RD BILLINGS MT 59102|RAI-000-019 GJERDE JAMES H & CORRINE M|CONSTRUCTION BY DESIGN INC. 1 EGRESS WINDOW $1,500

BP-14-12627 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/24/2014 1435 AVENUE B BILLINGS MT 59102|EVE-003-017-18 CHANDLER CLARA DAWN|KRIS BARGER replace windows. $500

BP-14-12628 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/27/2014 2402 LOCUST ST BILLINGS MT 59101|GUW-004-001 YUILL CLIFFORD D SR & ELLAN R|DISTRICT 7 HRDC replace door unit # 3 $500

BP-14-12629 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/27/2014 2907 BRENTWOOD LN BILLINGS MT 59102|HIA-001-009 NELSON TERRANCE J (40%) & ETA|ONE SOURCE CONSTRUCTION LLC door $1,100

BP-14-12652 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/27/2014 1120 YORKTOWN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-008-011 BOTTENHAGEN DEAN & ALLISON DE|SERVPRO OF BILLINGS FIRE RESTORATION FOR ATTACHED $4,000

BP-14-12670 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/27/2014 3005 SMOKEY LN BILLINGS MT 59102|LER-000-018 SCHAAK JUSTIN & SPRING|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC REPLACE VINYL WINDOWS $12,738

BP-14-12701 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/28/2014 4368 RIDGEWOOD LN S BILLINGS MT 59106|RR5-015-012 NEWBURY CHRISTOPHER D & SHANN|PELLA WINDOW STORE THE new entry door $1,100

BP-14-12702 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/28/2014 3114 SILVERWOOD ST BILLINGS MT 59102|SLW-001-012 LEVAR JOHN M & NANCY G|FREYENHAGEN CONSTRUCTION INC. interior non structural remode $18,000

BP-14-12704 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/28/2014 1713 LENHARDT LN BILLINGS MT 59106|2085-000-005A VULETICH MARK & CATHERINE I|PELLA WINDOW STORE THE install 4 new windows $2,100

BP-14-12706 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/28/2014 3717 HARRY COOPER PL BILLINGS MT 59106|YC6-025-034 SPIELMAN JAMES P & CAROL V|FREYENHAGEN CONSTRUCTION INC. basement remodel structural by $8,000

BP-14-12717 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/28/2014 2402 LOCUST ST BILLINGS MT 59101|GUW-004-001 YUILL CLIFFORD D SR & ELLAN R|DISTRICT 7 HRDC REPLACE DOOR $500

BP-14-12721 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/28/2014 134 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59101|NE3-018-016-17 CARNAHAN JASON A REPLACE DOOR $400

BP-14-12722 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/28/2014 253 ANNANDALE RD BILLINGS MT 59105|L13-044-004B WILMOTT GARY L & LINDA S BASEMENT FINISH  NON-STRUCTURA $33,680

BP-14-12739 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/29/2014 2409 AVALON RD BILLINGS MT 59102|AVA-001-002 VINNER MARK K & HOLLY L|ROCKING JR SERVICES LLC 1 window per inspectors approv $1,000

BP-14-12744 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/29/2014 1704 MAURINE ST BILLINGS MT 59105|BOS-003-023 TRACY TIMOTHY M|BILLINGS WINDOW & SIDING SPEC. 3 windows and 2 egress per ins $2,955

BP-14-12772 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/29/2014 464 FREEDOM AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|CT2-013-026 EDWARDS JOHN STEVEN & TERRY L|MCM INC REPLACE 11 WINDOWS $5,000
BP-14-12779 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 10/29/2014 1071 NEPTUNE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KH6-024-013 PAMELA D TAYLOR REVOCABLE TRUS|ABC SEAMLESS OF BILLINGS INC 2 windows per inspectors appro $1,900

Total Permit Valuation $3,880,023
Total Permits Issued 207


